Fri24/5/13 Sat25/5/13 | Sun26/5/13 | Mon 27/5/13 Tues 28/5/13 Weds 29/5/13 Thurs 30/5/13 Fri31/5/13 Sat1/6/13 Sun2/6/13
7:30-8:30 Breakfast Breakfast | Breakfast with | Breakfast with host | Breakfast with host | Breakfast with host | Breakfast with host Breakfast @ Edibles Breakfast @
with host with host host Edibles

8:30-9:00

9:00 Visit: Offshoots

9:30 Permaculture Project

10:15

11:00

11:30 Opening & orientation

12:15

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00

19:00

20:30
21:00
22:00

Leeds Permaculture

Network evening.

Presentations of your

projects & local
projects

Optional Visits:
Permaculture

Association & LILAC: 2

groups alternating

between the 2 venues.

2 hours at each

Feedback, Reflection,

Official Closing

Visit: Edibles

Permaculture Project &

CVSAC School

EPT: Practical
activity/
Coordination
and Process

meetings if

team

needed




