	Fri 24/5/13	Sat 25/5/13	Sun 26/5/13	Mon 27/5/13	Tues 28/5/13	Weds 29/5/13	Thurs 30/5/13	Fri 31/5/13	Sat 1/6/13	Sun 2/6/13
7:30-8:30		Breakfast with host	Breakfast with host	Breakfast with host	Breakfast with host	Breakfast with host	Breakfast with host	Breakfast with host	Breakfast @ Edibles	Breakfast @ Edibles
8:30-9:00		with host	With host	nost	TRAVEL	ТО	THE	MEETING		Edibles
9:00		Creative	Creative	Creative	Morning Circle	Morning Circle	Morning Circle	Morning Circle	Visit: Offshoots	Take down
9:30		teaching	teaching		Opening & orientation		Main focus	Main focus	Permaculture Project	tents;
10:15		course	course	attendees' day						Departures
11:00				off; Cultivating	Tea break	Tea break	Tea break	Tea break		
11:30		Creative teaching	Creative teaching	Learning prep time, System X mtgs?	Opening & orientation	Main focus	Main focus	Main focus		
12:15		course	course	migs.						
13:00		Lunch @ Hollybush	Lunch @ Hollybush		Lunch @ Heart	Lunch @ Heart	Lunch @ Heart	Lunch @ Heart	Lunch @ Offshoots	
14:00	Arrivals for creative teaching	Creative teaching course	Creative teaching course	Main Event Arrivals in Leeds. Meet up	Networking & Personal Time	Networking & Personal Time (+partners meeting)	Networking & Personal Time	Networking & Personal Time		
15:00	methods course. Settle in at hosts' homes			at Hollybush. Meet hosts. Hang out.	Main focus	Other Primary Activities	Optional Visits: Permaculture Association & LILAC: 2	Feedback, Reflection, Official Closing	Visit: Edibles Permaculture Project & CVSAC School	
16:00				Networking.			groups alternating	Move to Edibles: set	EPT: Practical Discussion:	
16:30					Tea Break	Tea Break	between the 2 venues.		activity/ Perma-	
17:00	Dinner @				Other Primary	Other Primary	2 hours at each	orientation @ Edibles. Early	Coordination culture & and Process Children	
17:30 18:00	Hollybush				activities	Activities		departures.	team meetings if needed	
19:00	Creative teaching course	Dinner @ Hollybush	Dinner @ Hollybush	Dinner together @ TBC	Dinner @ Heart	Dinner @ Heart	Dinner @ LILAC	Dinner @ Edibles	Dinner @ Edibles	
20:30		Creative	Evening	Settle in at	Optional pub visit for	Leeds Permaculture	Social & intercultural	Settle in at Edibles,	Party & Camp fire at	
21:00		teaching	off/social	hosts' homes	local ale tasting	Network evening.	evening at LILAC:	chill out time.	Edibles! Bring-a-disc disco	
22:00		course				Presentations of your projects & local projects	Hosts invited!	Optional micro-teach presentations etc	 bring some music from your country to get everyone dancing. CD players, spotify & Youtube will be available. 	